BOARD TO BOARD CONNECTORS
229
B
O
A
R
D
 T

CBRD Series 0.80mm(.032") Board To Board Connectors
◎ MOQ: 5000pcs but also based on MPQ
Ordering Code ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩
C B R D 0 8 0 S A 2 F P 1 R 0 - N H
① Series No.
② No. of Circuits: 010 to 080
(Available: 10,12,14,16,20,24,30,34,
36,40,50,60,80)
*Circuits not found above please
consult manufacturer
③ Connector Type:
P = Plug
S = Receptacle
④ Height:
Plug: A: DIM.E = 2.35mm
Receptacle:  A: DIM.E = 3.40mm
B: DIM.E = 4.40mm
E: DIM.E = 7.40mm
⑤ Plating Code:
2 = Gold flash over Nickel
⑥ Fixed Tab Options:
0 = Without Fixed Tab
F = With Fixed Tabs
⑦ Pegs Options: 00 = Without Peg
P1 = With Pegs
⑧ Packing Options:
R = Tape & Reel
⑨ Other Options: 0 = Standard
⑩ Process: -NH = For Lead Free
IR process and
Halogen-Free
P/N:CBRD***PA2FP1R0-NH
P/N:CBRD***PA2FP1R0-NH
P/N:CBRD***PA2FP1R0-NH
P/N:CBRD***SA2FP1R0-NH
P/N:CBRD***SB2FP1R0-NH
P/N:CBRD***SE2FP1R0-NH
BOARD TO BOARD CONNECTORS
241
B
O
A
R
D
 T
O
 B
O
A
R
D
CBCBC3 Series 0.80mm(.032") Dual Row Female Headers
◎ Mate with CHC3 Header
◎ Insulator: High temperature plastic UL 94V-0, Color Black
Ordering Code ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
C B C 3 3  6 1  M 1 R 0
① Series No.
② No. of Circuits: 06 to 36
③ Plating Code:
1 = Tin over Nickel
2 = Gold flash over Nickel
④ Tail Style: M = SMT Type
⑤ Color: 1 = Black
⑥ Packing Options: R = Tape & Reel
(With pick & place pad)
T = Tube
⑦ Other Options: 0 = Standard
* Special options consult manufacturer
BOARD TO BOARD CONNECTORS
242
CB

◎ High performance contact design
◎ Mates with CH51, CH52, CH53 and CH57 series
Ordering Code ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
C B  5  0  6  0 2 0 0 R 0 - N H
① Series No.
② No. of Circuits: 06 to 60
③ Plating Code:
2 = Gold flash over Nickel
④ Pegs Options:
0 = Without Peg
P = With Pegs Type 1
A = With Pegs Type 2
⑤ Pegs Options:
0 = Without Pick & Place Pad
P = With Pick & Place Pad
⑥ Packing Options: R = Tape & Reel
T = Tube
⑦ Other Options: 0 = Standard
*Special options consult manufacturer
⑧ Process: -NH = For Lead Free IR process and
Halogen-Free
BOARD TO BOARD CONNECTORS
245
B
O
A
R
D
 T
O
 B
O
A
R
D
CB
Ordering Code ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
C B  C 1  6  0 2 D 1 0  0 - N H
① Series No.
② No. of Circuits:
With keys: 10, 20, 30 to 60
Without keys: 06 to 60
③ Plating Code:
2 = Gold flash over Nickel
④ Tail Style: D = DIP Type
⑤ Color: 1 = Black
⑥ Other Options:
00 = Without Key and Peg
10 = With Keys and Pegs
20 = Without Key and With Pegs
⑦ Process: -NH = For Lead Free IR process and
Halogen-Free
CBC1 Series 1.27mm(.050") Dual Row Female Headers
◎ Mates with 1.27mm pitch 0.40mm Square pin Header
◎ High performance contact design
◎ Low insertion Force, Anti-flux
◎ With PCB pegs options
BOARD TO BOARD CONNECTORS
246
CB
B
O
A
R
D
 T
O
 B
O
A
R
D
CBC1 Series 1.27mm(.050") Dual Row Female Headers